
RMT C 127Model #

Length

Air Pressure

Air Inlet 

Weight (without Chisel)

Stroke Length

5.9”

1.6”

2.4 lb

4 cfm

90 psi 

150 mm

41 mm 

1.1 kg

6 Bar

7 mm

Air Consumption 1.9 l/s

Blows per min 4500

¹⁄�"

Hand ToolChippers

RMT C127 
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

Specification

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers
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RMT air chipper makes quick work of removing weld flux, chipping, scraping and other
residue removing from variety of irregular surfaces. It can be used for removing rivets and a
wide variety of general shop work. Lightweight die cast aluminum means you can use
this air chipper to chisel or punch without fatigue.


	Page 1

